
IMPORTANT CHANGES

MID SUFFOLK DISTRICT COUNCIL

Due to the bank holidays during the Christmas and  
New Year period it has been necessary to amend the 

usual collection schedules.  Please see below for 
your revised collection days.

Please ensure your bins are presented  
by 06.30am on the day of collection.

Usual Collection Day Revised Collection Day
Monday 21 December 2015 No Change
Tuesday 22 December 2015 No Change
Wednesday 23 December 2015 No Change
Thursday 24 December 2015 No Change
Friday 25 December 2015 Monday 28 December 2015
Monday 28 December 2015 Tuesday 29 December 2015
Tuesday 29 December 2015 Wednesday 30 December 2015
Wednesday 30 December 2015 Thursday 31 December 2015
Thursday 31 December 2015 Saturday 2 January 2016
Friday 1 January 2016 Monday 4 January 2016
Monday 4 January 2016 Tuesday 5 January 2016
Tuesday 5 January 2016 Wednesday 6 January 2016
Wednesday 6 January 2016 Thursday 7 January 2016
Thursday 7 January 2016 Friday 8 January 2016
Friday 8 January 2016 Saturday 9 January 2016

Recycling collection this week Rubbish collection this week

All brown bin collections are suspended for two weeks over the Christmas 
and New Year period.  Please check www.midsuffolk.gov.uk for details.

From Monday 11th January normal waste and recycling collections resume

Waste Helpline: 01449 778678

Christmas & New Year  
Waste & Recycling  

Collection Schedule 
2015/16


